
UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 10 September Senior School AICES Athletics Carnival 

Wednesday 11 September Winter IPPSO Finals 

Year 9 French Excursion

Friday 13 September Year 10 ANZAC Memorial Excursion

Year 10 Geography Beach Excursion

Tuesday 17 September KP, KF & Girls in KW - Camden Park Excursion

Thursday 19 September Duke of Edinburgh - Year 10 Silver Preliminary
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Friday 20 September KM, KG & Boys in KW - Camden Park Excursion

Monday 23 September Prep 3 Day & Year 1 Tabloid Carnival

Tuesday 24 September Year 12 Prayer Breakfast

Wednesday 25 September        Year 12 Graduation

Thursday 26 September Prep 2 Day, Kindy & Year 2 Tabloid Carnival 

Friday 27 September 
LAST DAY OF TERM 3

Year 12 Formal

Date Event
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